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
the fun in lovely golf course condo on story and half home. Situated on
the lake at Oyster Bay. 3 minutes to lovely pond w/oversized lot, spac.beach, shopping and great food! home has lots to ofTer. 4 BR, 3 baths,Beautifully furnished and ready to gUr, 2 decks, Carolina rm. $169,900
go 2 BK, 2 baths, huge deck. Pool. .

Appls. $94,900.

819 FOX AVENUE Adorable 2 BR 497 DEER PATH DR.-Saltaire
home that LIVES BIG!! Huge great Village No price better!! This is the
room with cozy fireplace. Vaulted most reasonable home in planned
ceiling gives light, spacious feeling. 2- adult comm 2-BR, 2-bath modular
car gar Large lot. Close to town, home has vaulted ceiling, skylites,
schools and shopping. Only $69,900. FP, all apuls and more. Pool,

tennis and clubhouse. Minutes to
golf, beaches and Calabash

iCALLIHAN, TEAL, SKELLEY *list with the
|& ASSOCS., INC. best*

1-800-833-6330 Local 910-579-4097 SOLD

Real Estate
70X140 LOT IN NEW section of
Lakewood Estates Paved road, well,
septic tank, cleared. Asking $9,995 Call
579-5952.

AMERICAN LAND LIQUIDATORS Lots,
homesites. acreage/vacant land. For
sale by owners across the country. Call
for FREE lists/property data. Buyers: 1-
800 480 0090 Sellers: 1-800 364 6612

DEAL DIRECT WITH BUILDER on
model home in Village Pointe Estates
Adjacent to Brierwood, no city taxes
Beautiful new home at sacrifice price.
Call (910)395-0511 after 6 pm

Real Estate
NEAR SHALLOTTE RIVER. 2-BR, 2-
BATH mobile home on large corner lot
across trom River Hills subdivision.
Large front and rear decks Outside
storage building Minutes from beaches
910-754-7876

NEW MOBILE HOME. 2 BR. 1 bath.
$25.500 Some owner financing. Corner
of North Tanglewood and Lewis Street
Call Georgia. LANGLEY & FULFORD
RELATY. 842 3900 or 842-9884.

2-BR, 2 BATH, mobile home, corner lot.
C/H/A. furnished, washer/dryer $27.000
with owner financing SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT (910)842-6415.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
On The 6th Fairway . Brierwood Golf Club

84 Fairway Dr., Brierwood Estates-3 BR, 214 baths,
spacious LR w/brick FP. Separate DR, eat-in kitchen.
Laundry rm, oversized dbl. garage. Rear deck. Built
1987. Over 2,000 sq. ft., many extras. $160,000.

(910)754-7423

123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

842-6949

5DUN(j)WICKL\ND
Unda Reaves REA L T Y

This spring is proving to be an active selling season. I :

have lots of interested buyers looking, and need more

property to show them.
CALL ME FOR A

FREE MARKET ANALYSIS OF YOUR PROPERTY!
If you've been thinking of selling your home or lot, j

please call me...today!
Day 842-6949 . Night 754-2576

c<£1Jana
First

To sell or to buy real estate
Results Through Professionalism

(Office) 910-579-4097
(Toll Free) 800-833-6330

10239 BEACH DRIVE. SW
CALABASH, NC 28467

CALL1HAN. TEAL. SKELLEY & ASSQCS.

H6T PROPERTIES

5 Newport St.
Ocean Isle

5 BR, 2A baths, fully furnished,
C/H/A, carpet. Screened
porch, sundeck, floating dock,
fenced rear yd. Only 100 yds.
to beach access. $187,900.

262 East 2nd St., Ocean Isle-Build your new vacation home on
this excellent corner lot in a great location. This lot offers a beau- ,

tiful unobstructed view of the waterway! A great buy at only
$56,900.
22 Duneside Dr., Ocean Isle-It doesn't get any better.
Spectacular unobstructed view of the sound and bridge! An
exceptional lot to build your cottage on this dead end street. Must
see to appreciate. REDUCED $88,900. (

McMillan
REAL ESTATE

Darrell Cheers . Chris McMillan . Georgia McMillan . Chuck McMillan
r 6266 Beach Dr., SW Ocean Isle Beach
^ (910^579-9100 ; 1-800-353-3533

Make your move now to
close before summer, in time
for rental season income.

288 EAST FIRST ST.
unMfc "The Bi6 Bamboo." 3-BR. 2-bath cottage on beautiful

^ 1« Ao-n 0Tn<hir^i« o on . u .u , , ,
oceanfront lot with high dunes. Nicely furnished, bright and

uEAST FIRST ST. _2 living room and light on the Inside with lots of windows. Excellent rentalkitchen. hardwa^^H CUlHf«M. covered porch, income. $235.000.outside shower, \\WHTcalers. $79.O0O.
114 EAST FIRST ST.-6 BR. 3'A baths, large living, dining ... 0
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